150002
400008
151010

310000

310003

210035
210036
210037
210038

LYRIC/MEDLEY LOOPS KIT
on 54" floppies
for Xerox 1186 workstation
part number LYMLP1186

Documentation

Loose material:

Lyric/Medley LOOPS Cover Letter (single sheet)

Documentation updates (4 pages, stapled)

1186 Lyric LOOPS Floppy Index and Directories (6 pages, stapled)

LOOPS MANUAL assembly: (Xerox P/N 610E15980)
Large binder

White ENVOS front cover

Spine label: "LOOPS MANUAL" (Green)

LOOPS Reference Manual (310001)

LOOPS Library Packages Manual (310002)

LOOPS Release Notes (400009)

LOOPS USERS’ MODULES, manual assembly:  (Xerox P/N 610E16000)
Small binder

White ENVOS front cover

Spine label: LOOPS USERS’ MODULES (Green)

LOOPS Users’ Packages Manual

Media

Lyric LOOPS Library
Lyric LOOPS System #1
Lyric LOOPS System #2
Lyric LOOPS Users

Envos Marketing Brochures

ROOMSO Brochure
ROOMSO Product Description LOOPS Product Description



150002
400008
151009

310000

310003

212014
212015
212016

LYRIC/MEDLEY LOOPS KIT
on 8" floppies
for Xerox 1108 workstation
part number LYML1108

Documentation

Loose material:

Lyric/Medley LOOPS Cover Letter (single sheet)

Documentation updates (4 pages, stapled)

1108 Lyric LOOPS Floppy Index and Directories (5 pages, stapled)

LOOPS MANUAL assembly: (Xerox P/N 610E15980)
Large binder

White ENVOS front cover

Spine label: "LOOPS MANUAL" (Green)

LOOPS Reference Manual (310001)

LOOPS Library Packages Manual (310002)

LOOPS Release Notes (400009)

LOOPS USERS’ MODULES, manual assembly:  (Xerox P/N 610E16000)
Small binder

White ENVOS front cover

Spine label: LOOPS USERS’ MODULES (Green)

LOOPS Users’ Packages Manual

Media
Lyric LOOPS Library

Lyric LOOPS System
Lyric LOOPS Users

Envos Marketing Brochures

ROOMSO Brochure
ROOMSO Product Description LOOPS Product Description



LYRIC/MEDLEY LOOPS KIT
on 1/4" tape or 1/2" tape
for Sun Workstations
part number LYMLP3414 or LYMLP3412

Documentation

Loose material:

150002 Lyric/Medley LOOPS Cover Letter (single sheet)
400008 Documentation updates (4 pages, stapled)
151012 LOOPS Tape Directory (for '/s-Inch tape, 1 page)
or
151011 LOOPS Tape Directory (for1/2-Inch tape, 1 page)
310000 Sun installation of Lyric/Medley LOOPS (Document Update Sheet)

Large binder w/"LOOPS MANUAL" spine label: (610E15980 Xerox)
LOOPS Reference Manual (310001)
LOOPS Library Packages Manual (310002)
LOOPS Release Notes (400009)

Small binder w/"LOOPS USERS’ MODULES" spine label:

310003 LOOPS Users’ Packages Manual (610E16000 Xerox)
Media
215003 Lyric/Medley LOOPS for the Sun 3, 's-Inch Tape
or
216003 Lyric/Medley LOOPS for the Sun 3, 1/2-Inch Tape

Envos Marketing Brochures

ROOMSO Brochure
ROOMSO Product Description LOOPS Product Description

(REV 1/26/89)



150002
400008
151011

310000

310003

216003

LYRIC/MEDLEY LOOPS KIT(OBSOLETE)
on /2" tape
for Sun 3 Workstation
part number LYMLP3412

Documentation

Loose material:

Lyric/Medley LOOPS Cover Letter (single sheet)
Documentation updates (4 pages, stapled)
LOOPS Tape Directory (for '/2-Inch tape, 1 page)

LOOPS MANUAL assembly: (Xerox P/N 610E15980)
Large binder

White ENVOS front cover

Spine label: "LOOPS MANUAL" (Green)

LOOPS Reference Manual (310001)

LOOPS Library Packages Manual (310002)

LOOPS Release Notes (400009)

LOOPS USERS’ MODULES, manual assembly:  (Xerox P/N 610E16000)
Small binder

White ENVOS front cover

Spine label: LOOPS USERS’ MODULES (Green)

LOOPS Users’ Packages Manual

Media
Lyric/Medley LOOPS for the Sun 3, '2-Inch Tape

Envos Marketing Brochures

ROOMSO Brochure
ROOMSO Product Description LOOPS Product Description



